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BracketMale Blue Master Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.0Kg 5 mins 8 1

D23

D24

D25

D26

D31

D32

D37

Masato Suzuhara
JIU-JITSU BROTHERS

Angelo Luiz
TOKAI BJJ

Da silva Ronaldo
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Paulo Lima
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Daisuke Tsuchi
TEAM BARBOSA JAPAN

Rogerio Morino
EXTREME SUPER TEAM

Keisuke Hamada
FAROL

Christian Itice
OGAWA JIU JITSU


